Monatscup
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V. - 26.04.2025

Einzel

Ergebnisliste - nach Runde 1

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Alle | Stableford - Brutto

Rng

1

10
11
12

13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25
26
27

28
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Pos.

Name

Schweers, Vita
Metker, Andreas
Grotholtmann, Jana
Linnenbaum, Jorg
Decker, Jurgen
Prigge, Natascha
Dieks, Thorsten
Schweers, Andreas
Kockmann, Philipp
Kreutzer, Matthias
Altepost, Manfred
Bissky, Philipp
Volkert, Paul
Prigge, Hennes
Saabe, Stephanie
Wallmann, Nadine
Schuerhoff, Frank
Robin, Marion
Millers, Herbert
WelReler, Jannik
Schnippe, Gunter
Pils, Andreas
Raupach, Gunter
Arend, Melanie
Bosse, Ralf
Hendriks, Tino
Bissky, Georg

Weber, Iris
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Wertungsart der Runde

1

Heimatclub

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Golfclub MUnster-Tinnen e.V.

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Anzahl an Runden

HCPI®
16,8
17.9
12,4
10,7
20,7
25,7
16,2
15,3
42,6
21,2
25,1
17,0
26,5
43,8
22,0
38,0
24,9
15,6
259
22,8
13,1
22,4
28,5
20,6
27,7
20,5
26,5

23,8

C.HCP
17
17
13
10
19
26
15
14
38
20
23
16
24
40
22
38
23
16
24
21
12
21
26
21
25
19
24

24

Vorlaufiger HCPI

Ja

P.HCP
17
17
13
10
19
26
15
14
38
20
23
16
24
40
22
38
23
16
24
21
12
21
26
21
25
19
24

24

Rd1
(GBE)

24 (72)

24.(74)

23 (74)

22 (74)

21(75)

20 (76)

19(77)

18 (81)

18 (84)

18 (80)

18 (83)

16 (83)

16 (85)

16 (83)

15 (83)

15 (85)

15 (84)

14 (86)

14 (85)

14 (85)

13 (84)

13 (88)

13 (88)

12 (87)

12(89)

12 (90)

12(93)

12 (92)

Ges.

24
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

12

NEU
15,9
17,3
12,0
10,7
20,0
22,4
16,2
16,0
22,2
21,6
25,2
17,0
26,5
21,1
22,2
34,3
25,8
15,8
259
22,8
13,1
22,4
28,5
20,6
27,7
20,5
26,5

23,8

Software by

Q o lEanTras
Comple Golf Solutions



29 Altesellmeier, Uwe

30 Haarmeier, Marten

31 Prigge, Dr. Cord

32 Meyer, Andreas

33 Kruger, Henning

34 Hornschemeyer, Andreas
35 HaBmann, Peter

36 Prigge, Lars

37 Althermeler, Christoph
38 Homadlle, Kilian

39 Westerkamp, Diethard
40 --- Bonnermann, Anne-Margret
41 Haarmeier, Torsten

42 Buddenkuhl, Henrik
43 Pax, Timo

44 Kielmann, Norbert

45 Watermeyer, Daniel
46 Rzitki, Sascha

47 Thalmann, Lisa

48 Thomsen, Jacob

49 Oelrich, Andreas

Alle | Stableford - Netto

Rng Pos. Name

1 1 Prigge, Hennes

2 2 Kockmann, Philipp
3 3 Wallmann, Nadine
4 Prigge, Natascha

5 Hornschemeyer, Andreas
6 Schweers, Vita

7 Pax, Timo

8 Decker, Jurgen

9 Prigge, Dr. Cord

10 Metker, Andreas

11 - Homolle, Kilian

12 Buddenkuhl, Henrik
13 Haarmeier, Marten
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Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Heimatclub

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

26,0
40,1
37,3
28,3
37,0
39,0
23,9
17,9
36,5
53,0
26,5
24,5
33,5
47,7
52,6
26,5
54,0
24,2
47,8
54,0

36,3

HCPI®
43,8
42,6
38,0
25,7
39,0
16,8
52,6
20,7
37,3
17,9
53,0
47,7

40,1

24
36
34
26
34
35
22
17
33
48
24
25
30
43
47
24
49
22
47
49
33

C.HCP
40
38
38
26
35
17
47
19
34
17
48
43
36

24
36
34
26
34
35
22
17
33
48
24
25
30
43
47
24
49
22
47
49
33

P.HCP
40
38
38
26
35
17
47
19
34
17
48
43
36

12(91)

11 (96)

11(90)

10 (90)

10 (96)

10 (88)

9(89)

9 (90)

9(99)

8 (106)

8(102)

8(94)

7 (99)

7 (102)

6 (103)

6 (96)

6(110)

6 (95)

3(122)

0(135)

DNS
(0)

Rd1
(GBE)

53 (83)

50 (84)

49 (85)

46 (76)

43 (88)

41(72)

40
(103)

40 (75)

40 (90)

39 (74)

38
(106)
37
(102)

36 (96)

12 26,5
11 39,5
11 31,0
10 28,3
10 37,0
10 359
9 23,9
9 18,9
9 36,5
8 52,1
8 26,5
8 24,5
7 33,5
7 47,0
6 45,7
6 26,5
6 53,6
6 24,2
3 47,8
0 54,0
DNS 36,3
Ges. NEU
53 21,1
50 22,2
49 34,3
46 22,4
43 359
41 15,9
40 45,7
40 20,0
40 31,0
39 17,3
38 52,1
37 47,0
36 39,5

Software by



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
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Kreutzer, Matthias
Altepost, Manfred
Millers, Herbert
Grotholtmann, Jana
Volkert, Paul
Watermeyer, Daniel
Saabe, Stephanie
Schuerhoff, Frank
Raupach, Gunter
Dieks, Thorsten
Kruger, Henning
Bosse, Ralf
Linnenbaum, Jorg
Meyer, Andreas
Weleler, Jannik
Arend, Melanie
Althermeler, Christoph
HaBmann, Peter
Bissky, Philipp
Schweers, Andreas
Pils, Andreas
Altesellmeier, Uwe
Weber, Iris

Bissky, Georg

Haarmeier, Torsten

Bonnermann, Anne-Margret

Robin, Marion
Hendriks, Tino
Schnippe, Gunter
Kielmann, Norbert
Rzitki, Sascha

Prigge, Lars
Thalmann, Lisa
Westerkamp, Diethard
Thomsen, Jacob

Oelrich, Andreas
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Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Golfclub MUnster-Tinnen e.V.

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.
Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

Golfclub Ladbergen e.V.

21,2
25,1
25,9
12,4
26,5
54,0
22,0
24,9
28,5
16,2
37,0
27,7
10,7
28,3
22,8
20,6
36,5
23,9
17,0
15,3
22,4
26,0
23,8
26,5
33,5
24,5
15,6
20,5
13,1
26,5
24,2
17,9
47,8
26,5
54,0

36,3

20
23
24

24
49
22
23
26
15
34
25
10
26
21
21
33
22
16
14
21
24
24
24
30
25
16
19
12
24
22
17
47
24
49
33

20
23
24
13
24
49
22
23
26
15
34
25
10
26
21
21
33
22
16
14
21
24
24
24
30
25
16
19
12
24
22
17
47
24
49
33

36 (80)

36 (83)

35 (85)

35 (74)

35(85)

35
(110)

35(83)

35 (84)

34 (88)

34 (77)

34 (96)

32(89)

32(74)

32 (90)

32(85)

30 (87)

30 (99)

29 (89)

29 (83)

29 (81)

29 (88)

29 (91)

28 (92)

27 (93)

27 (99)

27 (94)

26 (86)

25 (90)

24 (84)

24 (96)

23 (95)

23 (90)

21
(122)
18
(102)
10
(135)
DNS
(0)

36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
32
32
32
32
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
25
24
24
23
23
21
18
10

DNS

21,6
25,2
25,9
12,0
26,5
53,6
22,2
25,8
28,5
16,2
37,0
27,7
10,7
28,3
22,8
20,6
36,5
23,9
17,0
16,0
22,4
26,5
23,8
26,5
33,5
24,5
15,8
20,5
13,1
26,5
24,2
18,9
47,8
26,5
54,0

36,3

Software by
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